Model V DArcCoO ventiab

Versions:

GRILLE WITH SOLID JALOUSIE GRILLE WITH MOVEABLE JALOUSIE GRILLE WITH MESH

V-MODEL of the Ventlab grilles. ,V" series of ventilation grilles bring both aesthetics and highest quality to the fireplace
cladding. Design of the grilles corresponds perfectly with modern interiors and minimalistic fireplace inserts. Available
in three versions - with moveable jalousie, solid jalousie and with mesh. Made of mild steel sheet powder coated black
or white. Always equipped with rigid and stable mounting frame.

DARCO Ventlab / Grilles - model V ventlab.pl
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Model V

fireplace claddingss
Destination ventilation ducts, air heating
forinterior mounting

ML ML- mild steel sheet powder coated

B white
Color

Ccz black

Maximal working temperature: 180°C

V GRILLE WITH SOLID JALOUSIE

KRVZS AxE - ML.

L color (B-white, CZ- black)

material

outerdit

V grille with solid jalousie

V GRILLE WITH MOVEABLE JALOUSIE

KRVZ AxE-ML.

L color (B- white, CZ- black)

material

outer

Vgrille with ble jalousie

V GRILLE WITH MESH

KRVSM AxE - ML.

L color (B-white, CZ- black)

material

outerdi

V grille with mesh

Accesorries: see p. 25

DARCO Ventlab / Grilles - model V

Mounting frame:

Dimensions/technical data:

Face outer dimensi Cross section
AxB[mm] [em?]
73

220x95

200x145 140
190x170 165
240x170 225
220x220 285
325x170 325
325x195 395
450x170 475
450x220 674
450x240 754

Cross section

[em?]
200x145 140
190x170 165
240x170 225
220x220 285
325x170 325
325x195 395
450x170 475
450x220 674
450x240 754

&

Az

Dimensions/technical data:

Cross section

[em?]
220x95 73
200x145 140
190x170 165
240x170 225
220x220 285
325x170 325
325x195 395
450x170 475
450x220 674
450x240 754

B;
CzxDz

DG rCO ventlab

Grille dimensions [mm] Frame dimensions [mm] Weight
Az Bz Cz 73 Ez Fz [kg]
220 95 57 132 198 68 0.7

200 145 107 18 178 ns 1.0
190 170 132 108 168 143 11
240 170 132 158 218 143 (2
220 220 182 132 198 193 13
325 170 132 243 303 143 1.4
325 195 157 243 303 168 16
450 170 132 368 428 143 1.8
450 220 182 368 428 193 21
450 240 202 368 428 213 22

Grille dimensions [m
Az | Bz | cz |

200 145 107 18 178 ns 1.0
190 170 132 108 168 143 1.0
240 170 132 158 218 143 1.2
220 220 182 132 198 193 13
325 170 132 243 303 143 1.4
325 195 157 243 303 168 16
450 170 132 368 428 143 1.8
450 220 182 368 428 193 21
450 240 202 368 428 213 2.2

Grille dimensions [mm] dimensions [mm]

220 95 57 132 198 68 0.7
200 145 107 ns 178 ns 10
190 170 132 108 168 143 11
240 170 132 158 218 143 1.2
220 220 182 132 198 193 .3
325 170 132 243 303 143 14
325 195 157 243 303 168 1.6
450 170 132 368 428 143 1.8
450 220 182 368 428 193 21
450 240 202 368 428 213 2.2
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